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Bib
259
239
217
306
283
287
248
257
272
308
311
265
297
224
333
301
309
286
325
215
322
242
267
327
318
203
269
296
307
254
211
324
316
323

2011 SURLY TRAIL LOPPET

First

Drake
Mark
Rob
matt
Tom
Tim
Chad
Christian
peter
Jeremy
Dan
Mitch
Joe
David
Ben
Brian
Joel
Michael
Riley
Ryan
Erik
Paul
Nathan
Jeff
Scott
Joseph
David
Chad
Tom
Nathan
Tim
John
Sridhar
Charles

Last

Lightner
Hilleren
Byers
villalta
Roth
Scallen

Lachowitzer

Lenhart
nohre
Wells
Whittaker
Martin
Stinson
DeLong
Goliseu
Thyr
Wesloh
Rude
Neil
Buesseler
Soderstrom

Honetschlager

Mathias
Smith
Clements
Allen
Mercer
Stancer
Weber
Lee
Biberdorf
Evans
Koneru
Puttonen

Age

42
26
31
15
30
25
33
40
39
36
35
29
13
58
37
46
40
48
18

Gender Time
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00:58:52
00:59:09
01:05:00
01:05:10
01:06:30
01:08:09
01:08:23
01:10:42
01:11:54
01:11:58
01:13:17
01:14:44
01:14:53
01:15:37
01:16:32
01:16:46
01:17:22
01:18:04
01:18:56
01:19:07
01:19:07
01:19:09
01:19:42
01:19:45
01:21:28
01:21:41
01:22:23
01:22:47
01:23:35
01:25:01
01:28:34
01:29:08
01:36:48
01:38:37

9/10/2011

Pace
(min/mile)
7.645022
7.681818
8.441558
8.463203
8.636364
8.850649
8.880952
9.181818
9.337662
9.346320
9.517316
9.705628
9.725108
9.820346
9.939394
9.969697
10.047619
10.138528
10.251082
10.274892
10.274892
10.279221
10.350649
10.357143
10.580087
10.608225
10.699134
10.751082
10.854978
11.041126
11.502165
11.575758
12.571429
12.807359



35
36
37
38
39
40

DNF

256
295
262
321
302
208

328

Brian
duane
Thomas
Scott
steve
Scott

Will

Male Age 19 & Under

Place Bib First

1 306 Matt

2 297 Joe

3 325 Riley
4 322 Erik

5 327 Jeff
Male Age 20 To 29
Place Bib First

1 239 Mark

2 287 Tim

3 265 Mitch
4 215 Ryan

5 267 Nathan
6 203 Joseph
7 211 Tim

8 323 Charles
Male Age 30 To 39
Place Bib First

1 217 Rob

2 283 Tom

3 248 Chad

4 272 peter

5 308 Jeremy

Lematta 53 M
spiegle 55 M
Lunde 40 M
Sodedstie M
tucker 30 M
Bennett 32 M
Holway 46 M
Age Class Results

Last Age Gender
Villalta 15 M
Stinson 13 M
Neil 18 M
Soderstrom 14 M
Smith 10 M
Last Age  Gender
Hilleren 26 M
Scallen 25 M
Martin 29 M
Buesseler 28 M
Mathias 27 M
Allen 23 M
Biberdorf 29 M
Puttonen 26 M

Last Age  Gender
Byers 31 M
Roth 30 M
Lachowitzer 33 M
nohre 39 M
Wells 36 M

01:38:45
01:39:27
01:40:48
01:41:30
01:50:24
01:51:40

Finish

01:05:10
01:14:53
01:18:56

01:19:07
01:19:45

Finish

00:59:09
01:08:09
01:14:44
01:19:07
01:19:42
01:21:41
01:28:34
01:38:37

Finish

01:05:00
01:06:30
01:08:23

01:11:54
01:11:58

12.824675
12.915584
13.090909
13.181818
14.337662
14.502165

Pace
(min/mile)
8.463203
9.725108
10.251082
10.274892
10.357143

Pace
(min/mile)
7.681818
8.850649
9.705628
10.274892
10.350649
10.608225
11.502165
12.807359

Pace
(min/mile)
8.441558
8.636364
8.880952
9.337662
9.346320



6 311 Dan

7 333 Ben

8 296 Chad

9 307 Tom
10 254 Nathan
11 316 Sridhar
12 302 steve
13 208 Scott
Male Age 40 To 49
Place Bib First

1 259  Drake

2 257  Christian
3 301  Brian

4 309  Joel

5 286  Michael
6 242  Paul

7 269  David

8 324  John

9 262  Thomas
DNF 328 Wil
Male Age 50 To 59
Place Bib First

1 224 David
2 318 Scott

3 256 Brian
4 295 duane

Whittaker 35

Goliseu 37
Stancer 36
Weber 32
Lee 37
Koneru 36
tucker 30
Bennett 32
Last Age
Lightner 42
Lenhart 40
Thyr 46
Wesloh 40
Rude 48
Honetschlager 42
Mercer 43
Evans 44
Lunde 40
Holway 46
Last Age
DeLong 58
Clements 53
Lematta 53

spiegle 55
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Gender

<

01:13:17
01:16:32
01:22:47
01:23:35
01:25:01
01:36:48
01:50:24
01:51:40

Finish

00:58:52
01:10:42
01:16:46
01:17:22
01:18:04
01:19:09
01:22:23
01:29:08
01:40:48

Finish
01:15:37
01:21:28

01:38:45
01:39:27

9.517316

9.939394

10.751082
10.854978
11.041126
12.571429
14.337662
14.502165

Pace
(min/mile)
7.645022
9.181818
9.969697
10.047619
10.138528
10.279221
10.699134
11.575758
13.090909

Pace
(min/mile)
9.820346
10.580087
12.824675
12.915584



